Period of contract  (ref Cl.26 in Page 7) 
The Work period is 90 Days ( pre-shutdown activates 30 days+ 
shut down activates 35 days+ post shut down activties25 days) 
from the date of site clearance by BHEL.   

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Amount 
(ref Cl.1.1 in Page 4) 

Rs.1,35,310/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three 
Hundred and Ten only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the 
Tender (ref.: Cl. 6 in Page 5) 

18-Nov-2019 at 14.30 Hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening (Cl. 6 in 
Page 4) 

18-Nov-2019 at 14.30 Hrs. 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates &

[...]

model 24.5 VIT 1450 mm including  dismantling of existing Air Pre-Heaters and  erection & 
commissioning in  120 MW Captive Power Plant (CPP) of  Unit-2 to 6 at  National Aluminium 
Company Ltd. (NALCO) at Angul, Odisha using  contractor’s own tools and plants, cranes , 
consumables, manpower etc. 

1.1. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT :   Rs.1,35,310/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Three 

Hundred and Ten only) 

1.2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Every   tender  must  be  accompanied  by  the  prescribed  
amount of earnest  money deposit.   

2. Tender Document Charges (Non-refundable) 

2.1. If the bidder downloads the tender documents from the website, then Rs.1180/- shall